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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD
For Month Ending: Monday, June 30, 2014
Date : 4/14/2015 11:15:48 AM
User Name : citysec
Dist. Code Account Description
Post Date Transaction # Jrnl. Transaction Description Debit Credit Balance
102-00-1041 WATER FUND Beg. Bal. 176,081.20
6/2/2014 80982 CD CK#11890 POSTAGE FOR BILLS 164.48 175,916.72
6/3/2014 81059 GJ TRANSFER INT INCOME APRIL 2.38 175,919.10
6/3/2014 81060 GJ TRANSFER INT INCOME APRIL 39.31 175,958.41
6/3/2014 81103 GJ TRANSFER FROM WF TO PR FUND 6/4/14 14,326.71 161,631.70
6/3/2014 81043 GJ Posted from UB System 2,695.63 164,327.33
6/3/2014 81043 GJ Posted from UB System 3,084.98 167,412.31
6/3/2014 81043 GJ Posted from UB System 5.00 167,407.31
6/3/2014 81043 GJ Posted from UB System 5.00 167,412.31
6/3/2014 81054 GJ Posted from UB System 4,564.52 171,976.83
6/3/2014 81092 GJ Posted from UB System 5,409.91 177,386.74
6/4/2014 81131 GJ Posted from UB System 95.85 177,290.89
6/4/2014 81131 GJ Posted from UB System 3,911.36 181,202.25
6/5/2014 81169 GJ Posted from UB System 5,686.54 186,888.79
6/6/2014 81205 GJ TRANSFER FROM WF TO PAYING FUND 27,449.11 159,439.68
6/6/2014 81171 GJ Posted from UB System 14,035.89 173,475.57
6/6/2014 81171 GJ Posted from UB System 54.92 173,420.65
6/9/2014 81173 GJ Posted from UB System 4,751.32 178,171.97
6/9/2014 81173 GJ Posted from UB System 3,835.35 182,007.32
6/9/2014 81173 GJ Posted from UB System 140.00 181,867.32
6/10/2014 81198 GJ TRANSFER FROM WWF TO REV DEBT SE 2,300.00 179,567.32
6/10/2014 81199 GJ TRANSFER FROM WF TO GF 33,330.00 146,237.32
6/10/2014 81215 GJ TRANSFER FROM PAYING TO WF 2.95 146,240.27
6/10/2014 81217 GJ TRANSFER FROM METER DEPOSIT TO WF 42.11 146,282.38
6/10/2014 81226 CD CK#11891 POSTAGE FOR BILLS 188.92 146,093.46
6/10/2014 81237 GJ Posted from UB System 3,251.07 149,344.53
6/10/2014 81237 GJ Posted from UB System 46.17 149,298.36
6/11/2014 81249 CD CK#11892 REPLACEMENT OF LOCKS AND 1,278.00 148,020.36
6/11/2014 81243 GJ Posted from UB System 4,678.24 152,698.60
6/11/2014 81243 GJ Posted from UB System 8.00 152,690.60
6/12/2014 81293 GJ TRANSFER FROM METER DEPOSIT TOW 1,034.92 153,725.52
6/12/2014 81244 GJ Posted from UB System 5,906.79 159,632.31
6/12/2014 81273 CD Posted from UB System 1,034.92 158,597.39
6/12/2014 81274 GJ Posted from UB System 8,238.74 166,836.13
6/12/2014 81274 GJ Posted from UB System 850.83 167,686.96
6/13/2014 81352 GJ Posted from UB System 5,098.23 172,785.19
6/16/2014 81412 CD CK#11908 POSTAGE FOR BILLS 4-7 163.09 172,622.10
6/16/2014 81377 GJ Posted from UB System 6,916.16 179,538.26
6/16/2014 81377 GJ Posted from UB System 10.00 179,528.26
6/17/2014 81392 GJ Posted from UB System 22.75 179,505.51
6/17/2014 81392 GJ Posted from UB System 3,453.73 182,959.24
6/18/2014 81410 GJ TRANSFER FROM WF TO PR 12,211.24 170,748.00
6/18/2014 81454 GJ TRANSFER FROM WF TO PAYING 44,201.95 126,546.05
6/18/2014 81434 GJ Posted from UB System 2,762.75 129,308.80
6/19/2014 81436 GJ Posted from UB System 5,825.57 135,134.37
6/20/2014 81458 GJ 5/6 UB TO MUCH DEP. IN G/F 9.00 135,143.37
6/20/2014 81459 CD CK#11909 DRUG SCREENING 52.50 135,090.87
6/20/2014 81460 CD CK#11910 DRUG SCREENING 52.50 135,038.37
6/20/2014 81461 CD CK#11911 POSTAGE FOR BILLS 150.93 134,887.44
6/20/2014 81480 GJ Auto Reverse of # 81458 (9.00) 134,878.44
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102-00-1041 WATER FUND Beg. Bal. 176,081.20
6/20/2014 81443 GJ Posted from UB System 5,006.55 139,884.99
6/20/2014 81443 GJ Posted from UB System 46.17 139,838.82
6/23/2014 81476 CD CK#11912 WATER SAMPLES 175.00 139,663.82
6/23/2014 81488 GJ AFLAC INSURANCE JUNE 332.04 139,995.86
6/23/2014 81464 GJ Posted from UB System 2,861.73 142,857.59
6/23/2014 81477 GJ Posted from UB System 7,229.37 150,086.96
6/24/2014 81491 GJ TERM LIFE JUNE 30.84 150,117.80
6/24/2014 81495 GJ DEP LIFE JUNE 3.10 150,120.90
6/24/2014 81498 GJ TERM LIFE 2 JUNE 76.00 150,196.90
6/24/2014 81479 GJ Posted from UB System 4,655.02 154,851.92
6/24/2014 81479 GJ Posted from UB System 37.01 154,814.91
6/25/2014 81502 GJ Posted from UB System 4,294.01 159,108.92
6/25/2014 81502 GJ Posted from UB System 10.00 159,098.92
6/26/2014 81503 GJ Posted from UB System 6,018.13 165,117.05
6/26/2014 81503 GJ Posted from UB System 9.80 165,107.25
6/27/2014 81719 CD CK#11913 DELIVERY FOR WTP 12,890.00 152,217.25
6/27/2014 81504 GJ Posted from UB System 2,186.55 154,403.80
6/27/2014 81512 GJ Posted from UB System 3,312.72 157,716.52
6/27/2014 81523 GJ Posted from UB System 9,666.40 167,382.92
6/30/2014 81720 CD CK#11914 REIMBURSED FOR BOOTS 100.00 167,282.92
6/30/2014 81721 CD CK#11915 POSTAGE FOR BILLS 11-14 164.77 167,118.15
6/30/2014 81852 GJ INTEREST INCOME JUNE 2014 30.58 167,148.73
6/30/2014 81668 GJ Posted from UB System 11,747.02 178,895.75
6/30/2014 81668 GJ Posted from UB System 271.10 178,624.65
6/30/2014 81668 GJ Posted from UB System 77.20 178,547.45
6/30/2014 81668 GJ Posted from UB System 21.10 178,526.35

Totals 329,615.54 151,089.19 178,526.35

Ending Balance

178,526.35 DR




